
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-LUP2032 2023 Annual Report response to comments
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Oct 2, 2024 at 2:26 PM
To: "Pugh, Lee Ann" <LeeAnn.Pugh@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Grishaber,
Natalie" <natalie.grishaber@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, DFO.ARCEMTriage-TriageGEARC.MPO@dfo-mpo.gc.ca, "Mallon,Stephinie
(ECCC)" <Stephinie.Mallon@ec.gc.ca>, "Wykes,Russell (ECCC)" <Russell.Wykes@ec.gc.ca>, "Walker,Eva (elle, la | she, her)
(ECCC)" <eva.walker@ec.gc.ca>
Cc: Nidhi Singh <nidhi.singh@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

The Nunavut Water Board requests confirmation from parties by November 4, 2024 whether or not the attached response
addresses parties comments.

Regards,

Richard
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